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ARCONIC - Aluminium base 3004, Class: RM, Alloy: 3004, cast, Disc 64 mm X 25 mm

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

ALCOA-WA-3004

disc

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Bismuth (Bi)
Cadmium (Cd)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)

Gallium (Ga)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)
Silicon (Si)
Titanium (Ti)
Vanadium (V)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-69-9]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-55-3]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-32-6]
[7440-62-2]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,005i
0,001i
0,01i
0,10i
0,6
0,02i
1,3i

1,0i
0,01i
0,006i
0,22i
<0,0050
0,01i
0,15i

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%

Method

Source



